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෗┿-1 ࠸࠾࡟㆑ู⿦⨨FF-2A 

ᇶ‽⮯≀㉁
䠄␎⛠䠅

◲໬Ỉ⣲
䠄H2S䠅
䝯䝏䝹䝯䝹䜹䝥䝍䞁
䠄㻹㻹C䠅
䜰䞁䝰䝙䜰
䠄NH3䠅
䝖䝸䝯䝏䝹䜰䝭䞁
䠄T㻹㻭䠅
䝥䝻䝢䜸䞁㓟
䠄㻼ro䠅
䝖䝹䜶䞁
䠄tol䠅
㓑㓟䝤䝏䝹
䠄sb䠅
䝤䝏䝹䜰䝹䝕䝠䝗
䠄bal䠅
䝦䝥䝍䞁
䠄hep䠅

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ⰾ㤶᪘⣔䜺䝇

◲㯤⣔䜺䝇

䜰䝭䞁⣔䜺䝇

Ⅳ໬Ỉ⣲⣔䜺䝇

䜰䝹䝕䝠䝗⣔䜺䝇

◲໬Ỉ⣲

䜰䞁䝰䝙䜰

᭷ᶵ㓟䜺䝇

No䠊 ศ㢮 ໬Ꮫᘧ

C6H12O2

1

䜶䝇䝔䝹⣔䜺䝇

C6H5CH3

C7H16

CH3SH

(CH3)3N

C4H8O

H2S

NH3

C2H5COOH

 

 ࢫ࢞‽ᇶࡢ✀9 1-⾲

 ウ᳨ウ᳨ウ᳨ウ᳨ࡢࡢࡢࡢẼ≉ᛶ⮯Ẽ≉ᛶ⮯Ẽ≉ᛶ⮯Ẽ≉ᛶ⮯ࡿࡼ࡟ࡿࡼ࡟ࡿࡼ࡟ࡿࡼ࡟㐪┦㐪┦㐪┦㐪┦ࡢࡢࡢࡢᮦ㉁ᮦ㉁ᮦ㉁ᮦ㉁ࡓ࠸ࡓ࠸ࡓ࠸ࡓ࠸⏝⏝⏝⏝ࢆࢆࢆࢆ⨨㆑ู⿦⨨㆑ู⿦⨨㆑ู⿦⨨㆑ู⿦࠸࠸࠸࠸⮯⮯⮯⮯

⮯Ẽᣦᩘ㸻10×log10㸦⮯Ẽ⃰ᗘ㸧 (1) 
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㉁ࢆ᝿ᐃࡓࡋ᥋╔๣ࡢ࡝࡞᭷ᶵ⁐፹㸦⾲-2㸧ࣛ࢝ࢆ
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ࠋࡓࡗ࠿పࡶࡾࡼ♫AࡣẼ⮯ࡢ௨እࢀࡑ㸪ࡃ㧗࡜69%

C♫࣑ࣥ࢔ࡣ⣔ࡀ ࡣ௨እࢀࡑ㸪ࡀ࠸㧗࡜60% 50%௨
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